
©Draper Tools Limited. All rights reserved Created: 04/02/26� Page 1 of 2drapertools.com

230V Angle Grinder, 230mm, 2400W
STOCK No.  56493      BRAND  Draper
BARCODE  5010559564934
WARRANTY  24 months parts and labour

FEATURES

•	 �Three-position side handle
•	 �Anti-vibration body
•	 �Quick-release adjustable disc guard and spindle lock
•	 �Soft starting and restart protected
•	 �Carbon brush replacement warning light

DESCRIPTION

This electric angle grinder features a three-position side handle, for added comfort and control while in use. Its powerful 2,400W motor is equipped with 
a soft start and is restart protected for safety. There is a quick-release adjustable disc guard and spindle lock, allowing easy disc changing. It is designed 
to minimise vibration and kickback while in use. There is a carbon brush warning light, informing when a replacement is needed, and it comes complete 
with a pair of carbon brushes.  

CONTENTS

1 x 230V Angle Grinder, 230mm, 2400W
1 x Side handle
1 x Disc changing spanner
1 x Hex key
1 x Pair of carbon brushes

SPECIFICATIONS

Voltage
Power
Backing pad size
Bore
Spindle thread
No load speed
Cable
Weight

230V
2,400W
230mm
22.2mm
M14
6,000rpm
3.2m
6.50kg
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DOCUMENTS

Instruction Manual Declaration Of 
Conformity UK CA

Declaration Of 
Conformity CE


