

## 230V Angle Grinder, 230mm, 2400W

STOCK No. 56493 BRAND Draper

BARCODE 5010559564934

WARRANTY 24 months parts and labour



### FEATURES

- Three-position side handle
- Anti-vibration body
- Quick-release adjustable disc guard and spindle lock
- Soft starting and restart protected
- Carbon brush replacement warning light

### DESCRIPTION

This electric angle grinder features a three-position side handle, for added comfort and control while in use. Its powerful 2,400W motor is equipped with a soft start and is restart protected for safety. There is a quick-release adjustable disc guard and spindle lock, allowing easy disc changing. It is designed to minimise vibration and kickback while in use. There is a carbon brush warning light, informing when a replacement is needed, and it comes complete with a pair of carbon brushes.

### CONTENTS

1 x 230V Angle Grinder, 230mm, 2400W

1 x Side handle

1 x Disc changing spanner

1 x Hex key

1 x Pair of carbon brushes

### SPECIFICATIONS

Voltage	230V
Power	2,400W
Backing pad size	230mm
Bore	22.2mm
Spindle thread	M14
No load speed	6,000rpm
Cable	3.2m
Weight	6.50kg

Link to product - [drapertools.com](http://drapertools.com)

**DOCUMENTS**

Instruction Manual

Declaration Of  
Conformity UK CADeclaration Of  
Conformity CE